



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 522/2024, I.A. 32537/2024, I.A. 43880/2024 & I.A. 46154/2024**

SURINDER KAUR

.....Plaintiff

Through: none

versus

JASJEET SINGH & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Amit Khanna and Mr. Raj Vardhan, Advocates for D-1 to D-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

29.11.2024

The Court did not assemble today as Her Ladyship is sitting with Hon'ble The Chief Justice in Division Bench.

List on 17.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER, 29, 2024/msh

Click here to check corrigendum, if any