



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 522/2024, I.A. 32537/2024, I.A. 43880/2024, I.A. 3183/2026,
I.A. 3625/2026 & I.A. 3629/2026

SURINDER KAUR

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

JASJEET SINGH & ORS.

....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

%

15.07.2026

List on 28.10.2026.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

JULY 15, 2026

kct